Hellermannlyton

Specification Sheet

Part Number: 151-03087
Angled channel provides specific guidance around corners or obstructions.

Mounting holes for cable ties allow for easy bundling.
Polypropylene material provides good chemical and heat resistance.

Design protects bundles against abrasion and other environmental factors.

Mini Channel, 2.5" Long, 90° Angle, Large, PPT20, Black, 50/pkg

Article Number 151-03087

Type 90MINICHNL2

Color Black (BK)

Quantity Per bag

Product Description HellermannTyton Mini Channels provide protection and configurable

routing in a cost-effective wire management solution. The variety of
sizes and configurations enables engineers and installers to create
optimum routing scenarios. Mini channels replace engineered channels
that are costly to design and develop.

Short Description Mini Channel, 2.5" Long, 90° Angle, Large, PPT20, Black, 50/pkg

Global Part Name 90MINICHNL2-PPTD20-BK


https://www.hellermanntyton.us/

Length L (Imperial)

Length L (Metric)

Width W (Imperial)

Width W (Metric)

Height H (Imperial)

Height H (Metric)

Mounting Hole Diameter D (Imperial)

Mounting Hole Diameter D (Metric)

Mounting Hole Diameter D Min (Imperial)

Mounting Hole Diameter D Max (Imperial)

Mounting Hole Diameter D Max (Metric)

Material

Material Shortcut

Flammability

UV Resistant (Yes/No)

2.50

63.5

0.06

15

0.60

15.0

0.25-0.26

6.35 - 6.65 mm

0.25

0.26

6.65

Polypropylene 20% Talkum (PPTD20)

PPTD20

UL 94 HB

No



Use Conditions For Indoor Use Only

Operating Temperature -40°F to +149°F (-40°C to +65°C)
Reach Compliant (Article 33) Yes

ROHS Compliant Yes

Package Quantity (Imperial) 50

Package Quantity (Metric) 50
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